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COBB COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Section 504 Eligibility Form

Student’s Name: DOB School

Signatures of Eligibility Team Members:

Sources of Information to Be Considered in Determining Eligibility:

Date

Parent Rights Given?

Parent Recommendation Major Health Problem

Physician Diagnosis Teacher Recommendation
Educational Evaluation/Performance Behavioral Evaluation/Performance
Tracking through SST Ineligible for Services under IDEA

Other (Explain)

Specific Mental or Physical Impairment:

Considerations for Determination of Eligibility:
Major Life Activity School-Related Description of Impairment Severity

Duration

Substantial Limitation?

1-Mild
5-Severe
Caring for Oneself

1-Short Term
S-Long Term

Yes or No

Performing Manual Tasks I

Walking |

Seeing

Hearing

Speaking

Breathing

Learning

Working

Other

Based upon the above criteria, this student DOES MEET or DOES NOT MEET eligibility criteria for a 504 Plan.




COBB COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Section 504 Plan
Student’s Name: DOB School Date
Parent Rights Given? ___

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Location(s) of the implementation of this plan:

How will teachers and staff be made aware of this plan?

How will this plan be monitored?

Review/Reassessment date:

I have participated in the development of this plan and have received a copy of my rights under Section 504.
Parent Signature: Date:




